ANT-24G-S21
ANT-24G-S21-1
Features
• 1/4 Wave Monopole Antenna
• 21mm long
• Rugged Flexible Plastic Finish.
• VSWR <=2.0
• Omni-Directional Design

• General Low Power Radio
• M2M Applications
Ordering Information
PART No Description
ANT-24G-S21-SMA Stubby Antenna straight SMA
ANT-24G-S21-SMAR Stubby Antenna R/A SMA
ANT-24G-S21-SMR Stubby Antenna straight SMA Reverse Polarity
ANT-24G-S21-SMRR Stubby Antenna R/A SMA Reverse Polarity
2.4GHz Mini-Stubby Antenna
DS-24GS21-1
ANT-24G-S21
ANT-24G-S21-SMA ‘Straight’ Mechanical Data